
PS-5352-02 TA1750 20,000 OVERHAUL KIT

25923 TINA LANE

KATY, TEXAS 77494

TEL: (281) 352-8588 

FAX: (501) 694-3080

psi@patented-systems.com

Web Site: www.patented-systems.com
 Service Kits Details

Part Number Part Description Qty. Req. U/M

023102  0 EANUT, 5/16-24

024801  0 EATAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 2 BA

024804  0 EATAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 3/8"

024805  0 EATAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 1/2"

024807  0 EATAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 3/4"

024808  0 EATAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 7/8"

024902  0 EATAB WASHER, 90 RIGHT, 1/4"

024904  0 EATAB WASHER, 90 RIGHT, 3/8"

029302  0 EAJOINT, OVAL, 7/8 TU

036605  7 EASEAL, BONDED, 1/8 BSP

036610  0 EASEAL, BONDED, 3/8 BSP

036613  0 EASEAL, BONDED, 1/2 BSP

64/07033001/3  1 EAPHOTOCELL, VS16

64/51001096  1 EACOIL, BOOSTER - WIPAC

CT-1014/3  1 EAHYLOMAR, PL32 MEDIUM

CT-1045  1 EASEALANT, AVIATION GASKET

CT-121/103  2 EABOLT, FITTING 5/8-18 X 2-1/4

CT-121/2  2 EABOLT, FITTING 3/8-24 X 1-5/8

CT-121/51  4 EABOLT, FITTING 1/2-20 X 2-1/16

CT-121/750  0 EABOLT, FITTING 5/8-18 X 2-1/2

CT-130D/2  2 EATABWASHER, 3/4"

CT-139/101  8 EABOLT, 1/2-20 X 2-11/16 TAPER

CT-139/51  4 EABOLT, 3/8-24 X 2-3/8 TAPER

CT-139C/1  4 EABOLT, 1/2-20 X 2-7/8 TAPER

CT-139C/2  0 EABOLT, 3/4-16 X 3-3/16 TAPER

CT-139C/3  0 EABOLT, 1/2-20 X 2-15/16 TAPER

CT-148/4  10 EAWASHER, 1/4" SS SPECIAL

CT-168B/26  0 EABOLT, 5/16-24 X 1-1/4" LG SS

CT-168B/27  0 EABOLT, 5/16-24 X 3/4" LG SS

CT-186  0 EAJOINT, 1-9/16" SIGHT WINDOW

CT-188A  0 EASIGHT GLASS, 2-15/16

CT-190/52  2 EADOWEL, 3/8" X 7/8", 1/4-28

CT-190/60  2 EADOWEL, 3/8" X 3/4", 1/4-28

CT-336B/1  1 EAO-RING, 3/32 X 1/2 X 11/16

CT-336B/11  1 EAO-RING, 3/32 X 3/4 X 15/16

CT-336B/12  1 EAO-RING, 1/8 X 1" X 1-1/4

CT-336B/13  1 EAO-RING, 1/8 X 1-3/8 X 1-5/8

CT-336B/38  1 EAO-RING, 3/16 X 10-1/4 X 10-5/8

CT-336D/21  1 MTO-RING CORD, .139 X AS RQD

CT-341B  0 EASAFETY SCREEN

CT-345  0 EAASSY, SIGHT WINDOW

CT-382/18  1 EAJOINT, 1/16 X 22-1/4 X 25-3/4

CT-382/19  1 EAJOINT, 1/16 X 13-5/8 X 15-1/2



Part Number Part Description Qty. Req. U/M

CT-4017G/18  1 EAGREASE, SILICONE

CT-4017S/52  0 EACARRIER, SPRING & BRUSH

CT-4017X/4  0 EALAMP, 24VDC MES

CT-4017X/5  0 EALAMP, 24VDC, 1.2 WATT MBC

CT-411/34  2 EAWASHER, 1/64 X 25/32 X 1-3/32

CT-411/35  2 EAWASHER, 1/32 X 25/32 X 1-3/32

CT-411/36  2 EAWASHER, 1/16 X 25/32 X 1-3/32

CT-450A/11  4 EAJOINT, 1/16 X 3-11/16 X 5-3/4

CT-450D/1  4 EAJOINT, 1/16 X 4-1/8 X 6-1/8

CT-614/1  13 EAPIN, SPLIT 1/16 x 1/2 SS

CT-648B/1  0 EABEARING,

CT-648D/1  0 EABEARING, 7/32 X 1/4 X 3/4

CT-649/2  0 EASEAL, .200 X .500 X .828

CT-652J/1  0 FTPACKING, 1/4" GRAPHITED

CT-758/1  16 EADISC SPRING, 1 X 14.22 x 28 MM

CT-887B/2  0 EAANTI-SEIZE (NICKEL BASE)

CT-941/6  0 EAIGNITER CABLE, 18"

CT-941A/5  1 EAIGNITER CABLE, 6'-5"

PS-4010E/08  0 EATHERMOCOUPLE 6.2 IN. DUPLEX

PS-4010E/11D  6 EATHERMOCOUPLE, DUPLEX, 4"

TA-03015A  1 EAJOINT

TA-07015C  1 EASHIM PACK FOR STARTER MOTOR

TA-08086  0 STBRUSH SET (12)

TA-08089A  0 STBRUSH SET (8)

TA-10011B  2 EABOLT, SPECIAL FAIRING

TA-11026C  1 EASHIM, CLAW COUPLING (OUTER)

TA-11060B  8 EABOLT, FITTING, ASSEMBLY

TA-12013  2 EABEARING

TA-12014A/2  6 EASHIM SET, 0.010 THICKNESS

TA-12015  1 EASEAL, COMPRESSOR INLET

TA-12019  1 EASHIM, HALF, .01" THK.

TA-12028/3  6 EAPAD,THRUST,L/H

TA-12049A/2  6 EAPAD, THRUST, R-H

TA-21252  1 EAGASKET, COPPER

TA-21258B  1 EAJOINT

TA-23119  1 EAPLUG, IGNITER

TA-30011  1 EASHIM, LAMINATED

TA-30012  1 EASHIM, LAMINATED

TA-30013  8 EADOWEL

TA-30013A  4 EADOWEL

TA-30039/1  1 EASHIM,RGT,1/8"THK,ADJ.VOLUTE

TA-30039/2  2 EASHIM, 1/32" IN STEEL

TA-30612B  2 EABOLT, TAPER FITTING

TA-31014  1 EAWASHER, ROTOR LOCKING

TA-31015A  1 EANUT, WITHDRAWING

TA-31018  3 EAKEY, GIB HEAD

TA-31022B  1 EASHIM, CLAW COUPLING (INNER)

TA-31027  0 EABOLT, FITTING

TA-31029  0 EABOLT, SPECIAL FITTING

TA-32015A  1 PRBEARING SHELL

TA-32018  1 EASHIM, LAMINATED

TA-32615  0 EABEARING SHELL



Part Number Part Description Qty. Req. U/M

TA-32618A  0 STSHIM SET (9)

TA-32625/2  0 EAPAD, THRUST, R/H

TA-34021B  13 EABOLT, RETAINING

TA-34022  13 EALOCK NUT, 1/4 UNF

TA-34042  13 EANUT, SPECIAL SLOTTED, 1/4

TA-35015  2 EARING, SEALING

TA-52121C  1 STSHIM SET (2 EA /1,/2,/3)

TA-54085A  0 EADIAPHRAGM, B.O.V.

TA-54088/1  0 EASHIM, 0.005"

TA-54088/2  0 EASHIM, 0.002"

TA-54088/3  0 EASHIM, 0.025"

TA-54154  2 EADISC, VALVE

TA-64027  0 EAWASHER, THRUST

TA-64192  0 STTHRUST WASHER SET (4)

TA-64193  0 EABEARING BUSH

TA-82065G  2 EAPIN, PIVOT

TA-82087  2 EABUSHING

TA-82088/1  1 EALOCKING STRIP, STEEL

TA-82088/2  1 EALOCKING STRIP, STEEL

TA-82089  2 EABOLT, TENSION

TA-82091  2 EABUSH, PIVOT PIN


